

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings and Registrars order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="486 248 715 275">CRLR No.211 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="486 277 855 311"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="486 315 1497 418">Mr. Rajendra S. Azad with Mr. Raveendra S. Bisht, learned counsel for the applicant through V.C.</p> <ol data-bbox="486 443 1465 607" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="486 443 1390 479">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the CBI.<li data-bbox="486 504 927 539">3. List on 03.09.2025.<li data-bbox="486 564 1465 600">4. By then, applicant may file the rejoinder affidavit. <p data-bbox="1078 701 1398 779" style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="486 781 528 797"><i>R.Dang</i></p>