

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No. 211 of 2025</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Raveendra Singh Bisht, Mr. Rajendra Singh Azad and Mr. Ambrish Kumar (through V.C.), learned counsel for the Revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the C.B.I./Respondent no.1.</p> <p>3. Dr. Aman Rab, learned counsel for the Respondent no.2 appeared through V.C.</p> <p>4. Mr. Chaitanya (through V.C.) and Ms. Mamta Bisht, learned counsel for the Respondent no.3.</p> <p>5. At the request of learned counsel for the Parties, list this matter on 24.11.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ashish Naithani, J.)</b> 29.10.2025</p> <p>Akash</p>