

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 879 427"><u>CRLR No. 211 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 434 1139 472"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 479 1509 555">1. Lay before another Bench of which I am not the Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1134 640 1509 678">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 689 1385 723">13.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="644 734 676 757">PR</p>

--	--	--	--